L _Bathurst

BUSLINES

- Bathurst

L — R

Monday to Friday &

Saturday &

CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY- Ordnance Road ~ 6.45 W7.40 6.50
I Bathurst Panthers- outside in William Street 6.51 W7.46 6.56
Bathurst Railway Station- outside Station entrance  6.55 W7.50 7.00
& Bathurst City- Acropole- Howick St Stand A 6.59 W7.54 7.04
Trinity Shops- Gilmour St after Hereford St 7.05 W8.00 7.10
& Jagoe Drive before llumba Way 7.08 W8.03 7.3
Boyd Street opposite Bonnor Street 7.12 W8.07 7.7
IH Bannerman Cres opposite Greville Street 7.15 W8.10 7.20
[ Emerald Drive and 2nd Sapphire Crescent 7.19 Wa.14 7.24
Y RAGLAN PUBLIC SCHOOL- Nelson Street 7.24 W8.19 7.29

Monday to Friday & Saturday &

Y RAGLAN PUBLIC SCHOOL- Nelson Street 6.55 6.55

Raglan Coach Stop- Sydney Rd after Service Station  7.00 7.00

[ Emerald Drive and 2nd Sapphire Crescent 7.05 7.05

IH Bannerman Cres before 2nd Greville Street 7.08 7.08

Boyd Street before View Street 7.10 7.10

I llumba Way before Jagoe Drive J/AlS] 713

Opp Trinity Shops- Gilmour St before Hereford St~ 7.17 7.7

I Bathurst City- Stocklands- Howick St Stand B~ 7.23 723

Bathurst Railway Station 7.28 7.28

[ Bathurst Panthers- opp in William Street 731 731 .
CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY- Ordnance Road ~ 7.37 737 Explanations
BATHURST TAFE- PANORAMA AVE 741 W Operates Wednesday only.

Bus route map
Bus route 0

North

Route number
A Timing point
<@ Train line & station

Scots All Saints@
College (Bathurst)

Base map © OpenStreetMap contributors

Llanarth Holy Family
@ Catholic Primary School
Oak Tree Kelso
Bathurst @Retirement Village Street legend
@Trinity Heights t leg
West ®Hospital @Bathurst Riverview @ Shopping Village 1. Miriyan Dr
Care Community \0(6 o o m// 2. Weeronga Way
Bathurst e i \aqoe % 3. Bannerman Cres
3
o d =
€, tandora
Bathurst West \a St 1'% @Denison College
@®Public School - (Kelso High)
a2 ~
Ny X o 5\
Assumption® @®Denison College o7/ Mannin g >° Bathurst
[¢)
School (Bathurst High) (}99\% @®Aquatic Centre ’0963,? 5 20 Regional Airport@
% Bathurst 3 5 Bonn® e
%,
%, @ eiewoclind Publc schosl® 1 \3' Tynd® s
’ﬂ} Armada Bathurst % E Y, Asp, &
2,
@Bathurst Bathurst 4. @Shopping Centre X e X‘?Dph\@
Correctional City Centre®@ >
Complex & Raglan
& Bathurst Sydney Rd
Bathurst@® &8 @Sportsground
Public School X L Sydne,
o Y Ry
< 1 =
NG %, A
%, W % <
%, Bathurst *; g &
Carenne@ %, e K IS Radl o
School 2 ®Loco Oval F rome s Ragian 5
e St >
Charles Sturt 0 Bathurst School 5
University \(\S\?‘K\o
o
¢ D @5t Stanislaus’ 5 &
Wit 20 College 5 9
Sm Scots All Saints@ el 2 =
4 wmaekilon . college (White Rock) . TT——
% w-\\\ageo‘ §\ MaCcKI\‘Hop. College (WhiteRock) e Z La”dseers(
%ﬂ L @Bathurst South ofeged® 1 N/ TN T
% PublicSchool /7 L
o @TAFE Bathurst@ T
NSW Private Hospital Trains toward
i Gormans Blue Mountains & Sydney
i Hill
I:l South

Bathurst

Trains toward
iOrange, Dubbo & Broken Hill

Disclaimer: Information in this
timetable is based on the latest
details at the time of printing, and
is subject to change without notice.

For more information visit
www.bathurstbuslines.com.au
or call (02) 6331 2744

Includes accessible services

Effective from 28 June 2021
Version 2.0




